Skolni triatlon - Celkové, 17.05.2024

#

oo

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22
23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31
32

Jméno

rathousky $tépan (2014)
novotna sofie (2015)
mlejnkovd markéta (2014)
Capkova anna sofie (2014)
feher david (2015)
Hubacek Jakub (2012)
safranek vojta (2015)

filip hubert (2015)

skéla antonin (2015)
Sucharda Hynek (2017)

ciger vojtéch (2015)
¢ermakova anezka (2016)
vétrovskd magdalena (2016)
Zaloudkova jitina (2015)
kolafova kamila (2014)
Srekova anna (2014)
Zaloudek antonin (2017)
rusova amalie (2015)
novakova eliska (2014)

mrézova andrea (2014)

Volfova Valentyna (2014)
Krusinova Andéla (2013)
Sulc Jifi (2012)

mtihlad jakub (2012)

van Staeyen Daniel (2012)
Lokaji¢ek Stépan (2013)
skala frantisek (2012)

matéjkova rozalie (2014)

ukolov adam (2014)
vokoun lukas (2012)

brustik adam (2014)

vanék adam (2013)

Zemé

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

BEL

Klub
Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z4kladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z4kladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z4akladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

78 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

78 Komenského 555, Nova Paka

Zé4kladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zé4kladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z4akladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

VOKOLOPOLE
Loko Trutnov
78 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

Z4kladni skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z4akladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

Cas

00:06:45,52
00:06:48,74
00:07:05,04
00:07:16,43
00:07:26,53
00:07:29,28
00:07:29,99

00:07:33,25

00:07:44,83
00:07:46,81

00:07:52,55
00:07:57,14
00:07:57,99
00:07:58,93
00:08:02,62
00:08:05,83
00:08:28,12
00:08:33,10
00:08:38,49

00:08:48,39

00:16:07,64
00:16:26,66
00:16:56,04

00:17:04,21
00:17:04,74

00:17:28,93
00:17:52,59
00:19:28,73

00:19:39,94
00:19:45,64

00:20:21,53

00:20:24,79

Plavéni
00:00:38,25(4)
00:00:41,41(7)
00:00:42,76(8)
00:00:40,85(6)
00:00:34,95(1)

00:00:47,39(13)
00:00:37,72(3)
00:00:46,96(12)
00:00:51,28(17)
00:00:49,38(15)
00:00:37,11(2)
00:00:39,56(5)
00:00:46,28(11)
00:00:50,19(16)
00:00:48,20(14)
00:00:53,93(19)
00:00:45,16(9)
00:00:45,66(10)
00:00:55,07(20)
00:00:52,82(18)
00:03:12,70(60)
00:03:06,11(59)
00:03:24,31(66)
00:03:13,29(61)
00:03:17,41(62)
00:03:05,03(58)
00:03:20,73(65)
00:03:33,37(75)
00:03:29,46(70)
00:03:31,80(73)
00:03:20,01(63)
00:03:35,59(76)

1. depo

00:01:16,66(28)
00:01:11,39(19)
00:00:56,01(7)
00:01:09,46(16)
00:01:24,16(32)
00:01:14,79(26)
00:01:22,17(31)
00:01:14,02(24)
00:01:12,53(20)
00:01:06,86(10)
00:01:35,32(47)
00:01:43,01(53)
00:01:13,85(23)
00:01:08,81(12)
00:01:30,60(41)
00:01:34,53(45)
00:01:39,70(48)
00:01:52,18(66)
00:01:08,93(15)
00:01:29,19(38)
00:00:37,84(1)
00:01:13,12(22)
00:01:24,91(33)
00:01:21,41(30)
00:01:08,86(14)
00:01:46,57(55)
00:01:25,87(36)
00:01:42,89(52)
00:01:16,24(27)
00:01:20,25(29)
00:02:41,27(81)
00:01:48,80(60)

Kolo
00:02:26,76(1)
00:02:29,57(2)
00:02:46,70(8)

00:02:50,56(10)
00:02:45,49(7)
00:02:44,71(6)
00:02:38,67(4)
00:02:49,30(9)
00:02:44,36(5)
00:03:12,51(16)
00:02:37,26(3)
00:02:54,87(12)
00:03:02,33(13)
00:03:07,48(14)
00:02:53,22(11)
00:03:15,30(18)
00:03:09,29(15)
00:03:17,51(19)
00:03:13,20(17)
00:03:27,55(20)
00:08:54,23(24)
00:08:43,47(22)
00:08:52,61(23)
00:09:08,14(27)
00:09:07,62(26)
00:08:39,08(21)
00:09:25,41(28)
00:08:54,61(25)
00:10:54,45(32)
00:10:19,37(29)
00:10:21,36(30)
00:11:03,68(35)

2. depo
00:00:25,27(9)
00:00:29,08(33)
00:00:28,18(27)
00:00:27,88(23)
00:00:45,57(87)
00:00:25,45(10)
00:00:45,08(86)
00:00:29,87(40)
00:00:28,50(29)
00:00:28,98(32)
00:00:28,90(31)
00:00:36,14(68)
00:00:30,70(44)
00:00:27,05(18)
00:00:38,84(78)
00:00:29,25(34)
00:00:28,27(28)
00:00:23,74(4)
00:00:35,11(67)

00:00:33,29(59)
00:00:26,79(16)
00:00:31,49(49)
00:00:29,32(36)

00:00:29,62(38)
00:00:37,81(74)
00:00:33,53(60)

00:00:29,69(39)
00:00:33,95(62)

00:00:33,23(58)
00:00:43,37(85)
00:00:32,25(53)
00:00:40,36(80)

Béh
00:01:58,57(6)
00:01:57,26(5)
00:02:11,37(11)
00:02:07,65(9)
00:01:56,34(4)
00:02:16,91(15)
00:02:06,33(8)
00:02:13,07(13)
00:02:28,14(20)
00:02:09,07(10)
00:02:33,94(21)
00:02:03,53(7)
00:02:24,81(16)
00:02:25,39(17)
00:02:11,73(12)
00:01:52,81(3)
00:02:25,68(19)
00:02:13,99(14)
00:02:46,17(23)
00:02:25,52(18)
00:02:56,06(27)
00:02:52,45(25)
00:02:44,87(22)
00:02:51,72(24)
00:02:53,03(26)
00:03:24,70(32)
00:03:10,86(28)
00:04:43,90(57)
00:03:26,54(33)
00:03:50,84(41)
00:03:26,61(34)
00:03:16,35(29)
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ernstova gabriela (2013)
Pirout Simon (2012)

vachova tereza (2013)
ivanov pavlo (2013)
Cuc Denis (2011)
Slechta tomds (2014)
hlavaty martin (2014)

vebrova dominika (2013)

Prokop Tomé&s (2011)
rychnovska dominika (2013)
Havel Vojtéch (2012)

paskovsky $tépan (2011)
Sulc Vojtéch (2006)
Pirout Maté&j (2010)
Stépdn tomas (2011)
Cuc Patrik (2007)
Chmelik Tomas (2010)

kovanda ondrej (2010)
kubenka daniel (2010)
vanék tomas (2010)
Capek filip (2011)
miller matyas (2010)
rumlova apolena (2011)

brejcha radim (2012)
simariova jolana (2011)
Malcova Agéta (2009)
musilek daniel (2010)

matéjkova tereza (2011)

valentova sofie (2011)
manzelova eliska (2011)
vazanova lili (2011)
mikulova mariana (2009)
maresova viktorie (2011)
cvréek filip (2009)

kozakova anezka (2011)

kuklik david (2009)

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z4akladni skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

TJ BIZU JBC
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice

Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Podébrady
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

ROAD2KONA
TRI-SKI HORNI POCERNICE

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Gymnazium Jifiho z Podébrad
Gymnazium Jifiho z Podébrad

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Gymnazium Jifiho z Podébrad

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady

Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

00:20:48,69
00:21:01,61
00:21:05,37

00:21:30,75
00:21:37,85
00:21:55,92
00:21:56,88

00:22:17,18

00:22:34,72
00:23:06,41
00:24:04,39

00:24:36,88

00:25:09,49
00:25:12,08

00:25:20,76

00:25:34,57
00:26:01,55

00:26:16,62
00:26:23,86
00:26:43,26

00:27:12,92
00:27:25,51
00:27:25,79

00:27:30,07

00:27:32,67
00:27:46,03

00:27:46,73

00:27:54,57
00:28:11,87

00:28:23,42

00:28:31,54
00:29:02,42

00:29:09,53
00:29:44,43
00:30:13,83

00:30:24,10

00:03:26,07(67)
00:01:15,17(21)
00:03:41,94(84)
00:03:37,43(78)
00:01:24,25(23)
00:03:26,99(68)
00:03:38,38(80)
00:03:39,52(81)
00:01:25,29(24)
00:03:40,25(82)
00:01:18,25(22)
00:01:32,71(27)
00:03:04,38(57)
00:02:36,64(51)
00:01:30,01(26)
00:02:59,20(56)
00:02:55,35(54)
00:01:35,59(28)
00:01:44,21(30)
00:01:45,05(32)
00:01:45,03(31)
00:01:50,70(37)
00:01:50,01(36)
00:01:46,34(33)
00:01:48,07(35)
00:02:53,88(53)
00:01:42,56(29)

00:01:56,92(40)
00:02:07,15(43)
00:02:01,03(41)
00:01:47,62(34)
00:03:44,39(85)
00:01:28,15(25)
00:03:37,52(79)
00:02:11,26(45)

00:03:33,33(74)

00:02:13,33(73)
00:00:38,89(2)
00:01:47,79(57)
00:01:51,15(62)
00:01:10,53(17)
00:03:25,14(88)
00:03:26,05(89)
00:03:16,07(87)
00:00:58,06(8)
00:01:32,84(42)
00:00:51,10(6)
00:01:12,58(21)
00:01:07,77(11)
00:00:46,68(5)
00:00:59,86(9)
00:01:08,85(13)
00:00:42,16(3)
00:01:14,08(25)
00:01:40,12(49)
00:01:25,44(34)
00:01:51,93(64)
00:01:29,23(39)
00:01:58,07(69)
00:01:25,67(35)
00:02:03,83(71)
00:00:42,85(4)
00:01:10,77(18)

00:01:42,54(51)
00:01:48,92(61)
00:01:34,90(46)
00:01:41,02(50)
00:01:56,77(67)
00:01:34,28(44)
00:01:33,98(43)
00:01:45,45(54)

00:01:46,82(56)

00:11:08,15(36)
00:15:16,23(45)
00:11:21,85(38)
00:11:10,90(37)
00:15:04,34(44)
00:11:03,23(34)
00:10:46,92(31)
00:11:01,88(33)
00:16:23,25(49)
00:12:58,44(39)
00:17:16,40(54)
00:17:25,88(55)
00:13:23,75(40)
00:14:33,93(42)
00:16:39,86(52)
00:14:07,76(41)
00:14:36,63(43)
00:18:44,03(65)
00:18:14,66(61)
00:19:05,78(74)
00:19:02,91(71)
00:19:03,13(72)
00:18:39,75(64)
00:19:03,43(73)
00:18:58,59(67)
00:16:06,57(48)
00:20:00,31(78)

00:18:46,21(66)
00:19:01,42(69)
00:19:18,91(76)
00:19:47,87(77)
00:19:02,19(70)
00:20:52,93(80)
00:16:23,32(50)
00:20:52,88(79)

00:16:48,11(53)

00:00:29,49(37)
00:00:24,14(6)
00:00:31,18(47)
00:00:23,23(2)
00:00:26,05(13)
00:00:37,51(73)
00:00:22,27(1)
00:00:34,49(64)
00:00:26,86(17)
00:00:33,03(56)
00:00:27,32(20)
00:00:25,73(12)
00:00:40,98(81)
00:00:26,30(14)
00:00:31,40(48)
00:00:24,24(7)
00:00:24,01(5)
00:00:29,29(35)
00:00:34,96(66)
00:00:27,76(22)
00:00:30,99(46)
00:00:37,94(76)
00:00:30,30(43)
00:00:31,61(51)
00:00:31,76(52)
00:00:23,34(3)
00:00:36,81(70)

00:00:27,18(19)
00:00:42,23(84)
00:00:37,28(72)
00:00:33,16(57)
00:00:34,49(64)
00:00:30,02(42)
00:00:30,79(45)
00:00:36,53(69)

00:00:27,90(24)

00:03:31,64(36)
00:03:27,17(35)
00:03:42,59(38)
00:00:11,83(1)
00:03:32,66(37)
00:03:23,04(31)
00:00:23,10(2)
00:03:45,21(40)
00:03:21,25(30)
00:04:21,82(51)
00:04:11,30(47)
00:03:59,95(43)
00:06:52,60(75)
00:06:48,51(74)
00:05:39,61(68)
00:06:54,50(76)
00:07:23,40(77)
00:04:13,60(48)
00:04:09,88(45)
00:03:59,22(42)
00:04:02,04(44)
00:04:24,49(52)
00:04:27,65(53)
00:04:42,99(56)
00:04:10,40(46)
00:07:39,37(79)
00:04:16,27(49)

00:05:01,70(63)
00:04:32,14(54)
00:04:51,29(61)
00:04:41,86(55)
00:03:44,57(39)
00:04:44,13(58)
00:07:38,80(78)
00:04:47,70(59)

00:07:47,92(80)



69

70
71

72

73

74

75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83

84

85
86
87

88

89

90

DNF

DNS

pursl tadeds frantisek (2010)
rumlova evelina (2011)
Prokopova Lucie {2009)
novotny viktor (2008)
studeny dominik (2008)
martinec sebastian (2010)

elzas charlie luca (2011)
krémarova adéla (2011)
zapotockd aneta (2010)
vachova anna (2011)
lokajicek krystof (2009)
barto$ matéj (2008)
zednikova viktorie (2011)
suchy vuk (2010)

Prochazka Jakub (2008)

hlavaty marek (2010)

karbusickd rozarie (2009)
Navratilova Sofie (2011)

mrazova anna (2011)

ondrovéa marie (2009)
bejbl tomas (2008)
vyborny jakub (2009)
bach bui quang (2011)

havlina samuel (2013)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:19

CZE

CZE

CZE

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady
TJ BIZU JBC
Z4akladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Zakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Z8 Vaclava Havla Podébrady
Gymnazium Jifiho z Podébrad
Gymnazium Jifiho z Podébrad
Z4akladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zéakladni $kola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Zakladni Skola T. G. Masaryka
Podébrady

Open Gate, Babice

00:30:33,40
00:30:43,16
00:30:55,91
00:31:16,90
00:31:26,25
00:31:26,46

00:32:15,05

00:32:32,93
00:32:32,97
00:32:59,92
00:33:24,29
00:33:43,45

00:34:02,93
00:34:09,54
00:34:15,57
00:34:30,03

00:34:31,13
00:34:33,17
00:34:33,19

00:34:40,45
00:34:52,74

00:42:17,45

00:03:47,98(86)
00:02:06,37(42)
00:02:46,14(52)
00:03:29,90(71)
00:03:30,92(72)
00:03:58,57(89)
00:02:17,44(50)
00:02:16,57(49)
00:02:12,45(46)
00:02:14,30(48)
00:03:41,75(83)
00:02:57,70(55)
00:01:53,29(39)
00:03:20,69(64)
00:03:57,87(88)
00:02:13,63(47)
00:03:36,23(77)
00:01:51,79(38)
00:02:09,04(44)

00:03:28,01(69)

00:03:53,36(87)

00:04:15,83(90)
00:03:20,21()

00:39:39,32()

00:02:20,89(75)
00:01:48,42(59)
00:01:29,99(40)
00:02:43,08(83)
00:02:34,74(78)
00:02:54,79(85)
00:01:28,14(37)
00:02:24,24(77)
00:01:57,83(68)
00:02:11,56(72)
00:02:42,77(82)
00:03:43,22(90)
00:01:47,87(58)
00:02:35,95(80)
00:03:01,75(86)
00:02:49,64(84)
00:01:52,09(65)

00:02:01,76(70)
00:02:35,79(79)

00:01:51,20(63)

00:02:14,31(74)

00:02:21,93(76)
00:01:41,07()

00:01:27,59()

00:15:57,79(47)
00:21:19,35(82)
00:17:49,16(58)
00:15:18,82(46)
00:18:29,01(62)
00:17:35,57(56)
00:22:36,07(84)
00:21:18,97(81)
00:21:48,91(83)
00:22:48,93(85)
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